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15 Largest 
Cities By 
Population

Source: US Census Bureau

2010 Census 2020 Census Change

New York 8,175,133 8,804,190 8%
Los Angeles 3,792,621 3,898,747 3%
Chicago 2,695,598 2,746,388 2%
Houston 2,099,451 2,304,580 10%
Phoenix 1,445,632 1,608,139 11%
Philadelphia 1,526,006 1,603,797 5%
San Antonio 1,327,407 1,434,625 8%
San Diego 1,307,402 1,386,932 6%
Dallas 1,197,816 1,304,379 9%
San Jose 945,942 1,013,240 7%
Austin 790,390 961,855 22%
Jacksonville 821,784 949,611 16%
Fort Worth 741,206 918,915 24%
Columbus 787,033 905,748 15%
Indianapolis 820,445 887,642 8%



Fort Worth Population Characteristics*

Source: US Census Bureau

*2020 counts based on Census block geography (per privacy protections)

2010 Census 2020 Census Change

Total Population 741,206 918,915 24%
White alone population 309,312 336,623 9%
Black alone population 136,941 176,556 29%
Hispanic or Latino population 252,468 319,836 27%
Asian alone population 27,095 46,991 73%
Other population 15,390 38,909 153%
Voting Age population 523,563 671,893 28%
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Total Population By District

Source: US Census Bureau

2020
District 2010 

Census
2020 

Census Change

2 95,995 115,204 20%
3 90,443 108,431 20%
4 101,557 113,405 12%
5 90,792 109,314 20%
6 93,015 108,748 17%
7 89,762 157,742 76%
8 83,804 106,076 27%
9 95,838 99,995 4%



Population Density (per sq. Mile)

Source: US Census Bureau
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Voting Age Population (per sq. Mile)

Source: US Census Bureau

2010 2020
741,206 918,915
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Voting Age Population (percentage)
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Race & Ethnicity

1 Dot = 10 People

Source: US Census Bureau

2010 2020
918,915741,206



Council District 2 Population Characteristics*

Source: US Census Bureau

*2020 counts based on Census block geography (per privacy protections)

2010 Census 2020 Census Change

Total Population 95,995 115,204 20%
White alone population 26,663 28,781 8%
Black alone population 5,884 10,745 83%
Hispanic or Latino population 59,152 65,072 10%
Asian alone population 2,747 6,657 142%
Other population 1,549 3,949 155%
Voting Age population 63,606 80,225 26%



Source: US Census Bureau

25%
White alone

28,781

9%
Black alone

10,745

56%
Hispanic or 

Latino
65,072

6%
Asian alone

6,657

3%
Other
3,949

Council District 2
2020 Census Count
Race & Ethnicity



Council District 2: Population Density (per sq. Mile)

Source: US Census Bureau

2010 2020
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Council District 2: Voting Age Population (per sq. Mile)
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2010 2020
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Council District 2: Voting Age Population (percentage)
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Council District 2: Race & Ethnicity
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Council District 3 Population Characteristics*

Source: US Census Bureau

*2020 counts based on Census block geography (per privacy protections)

2010 Census 2020 Census Change

Total Population 90,443 108,431 20%
White alone population 57,152 58,777 3%
Black alone population 10,196 15,909 56%
Hispanic or Latino population 18,984 24,765 30%
Asian alone population 2,186 3,958 81%
Other population 1,925 5,022 161%
Voting Age population 69,115 83,440 21%
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Council District 3: Population Density (per sq. Mile)

Source: US Census Bureau

2010 2020
90,443 108,431



Council District 3: Voting Age Population (per sq. Mile)
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2010 2020
90,443 108,431



Council District 3: Voting Age Population (percentage)
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2010 2020
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Council District 3: Race & Ethnicity
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Source: US Census Bureau

2010 2020
108,43190,443



Council District 4 Population Characteristics*

Source: US Census Bureau

*2020 counts based on Census block geography (per privacy protections)

2010 Census 2020 Census Change

Total Population 101,557 113,405 12%
White alone population 54,404 50,226 -8%
Black alone population 14,848 18,715 26%
Hispanic or Latino population 22,593 28,659 27%
Asian alone population 7,079 9,806 39%
Other population 2,633 5,999 128%
Voting Age population 70,594 83,123 18%
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Council District 4: Population Density (per sq. Mile)
Source: US Census Bureau2010 2020

101,557 113,405



Council District 4: Voting Age Population (per sq. Mile)

2010 2020
101,557 113,405



Council District 4: Voting Age Population (percentage)

2010 2020
113,405101,557



Council District 4: Race & Ethnicity
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Council District 5 Population Characteristics*

Source: US Census Bureau

*2020 counts based on Census block geography (per privacy protections)

2010 Census 2020 Census Change

Total Population 90,792 109,314 20%
White alone population 20,959 21,437 2%
Black alone population 38,398 41,271 7%
Hispanic or Latino population 25,506 36,061 41%
Asian alone population 3,871 6,382 65%
Other population 2,058 4,163 102%
Voting Age population 64,248 80,172 25%
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Council District 5: Population Density (per sq. Mile)

Source: US Census Bureau

2010 2020
90,792 109,314



Council District 5: Voting Age Population (per sq. Mile)

Source: US Census Bureau

2010 2020
90,792 109,314



Council District 5: Voting Age Population (percentage)
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Council District 5: Race & Ethnicity
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Council District 6 Population Characteristics*

Source: US Census Bureau

*2020 counts based on Census block geography (per privacy protections)

2010 Census 2020 Census Change

Total Population 93,015 108,748 17%
White alone population 41,615 37,413 -10%
Black alone population 24,517 31,904 30%
Hispanic or Latino population 20,558 29,447 43%
Asian alone population 4,025 5,057 26%
Other population 2,300 4,927 114%
Voting Age population 67,180 81,318 21%
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Council District 6: Population Density (per sq. Mile)

Source: US Census Bureau

2010 2020
108,74893,015



Council District 6: Voting Age Population (per sq. Mile)
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2010 2020
108,74893,015



Council District 6: Voting Age Population (percentage)
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Council District 6: Race & Ethnicity
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2010 2020
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Council District 7 Population Characteristics*

Source: US Census Bureau

*2020 counts based on Census block geography (per privacy protections)

2010 Census 2020 Census Change

Total Population 89,762 157,742 76%
White alone population 63,254 92,087 46%
Black alone population 5,703 15,415 170%
Hispanic or Latino population 15,641 32,203 106%
Asian alone population 2,863 8,897 211%
Other population 2,301 9,140 297%
Voting Age population 62,466 111,488 78%



Source: US Census Bureau
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Council District 7: Population Density (per sq. Mile)

Source: US Census Bureau

2010 2020
89,762 157,742



Council District 7: Voting Age Population (per sq. Mile)

Source: US Census Bureau

2010 2020
89,762 157,742



Council District 7: Voting Age Population (percentage)

Source: US Census Bureau

2010 2020
157,74289,762



Council District 7: Race & Ethnicity
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Source: US Census Bureau

2010 2020
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Council District 8 Population Characteristics*

Source: US Census Bureau

*2020 counts based on Census block geography (per privacy protections)

2010 Census 2020 Census Change

Total Population 83,804 106,076 27%
White alone population 12,563 13,110 4%
Black alone population 31,215 35,309 13%
Hispanic or Latino population 36,360 51,253 41%
Asian alone population 2,206 3,547 61%
Other population 1,460 2,857 96%
Voting Age population 56,502 73,827 31%
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Council District 8: Population Density (per sq. Mile)

Source: US Census Bureau

2010 2020
83,804 106,076



Council District 8: Voting Age Population (per sq. Mile)
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2010 2020
83,804 106,076



Council District 8: Voting Age Population (percentage)
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Council District 8: Race & Ethnicity
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2010 2020
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Council District 9 Population Characteristics*

Source: US Census Bureau

*2020 counts based on Census block geography (per privacy protections)

2010 Census 2020 Census Change

Total Population 95,838 99,995 4%
White alone population 32,702 34,792 6%
Black alone population 6,180 7,288 18%
Hispanic or Latino population 53,674 52,376 -2%
Asian alone population 2,118 2,687 27%
Other population 1,164 2,852 145%
Voting Age population 69,852 78,300 12%
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Council District 9: Population Density (per sq. Mile)

Source: US Census Bureau

2010 2020
99,99595,838



Council District 9: Voting Age Population (per sq. Mile)

Source: US Census Bureau

2010 2020
99,99595,838



Council District 9: Voting Age Population (percentage)

Source: US Census Bureau
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Council District 9: Race & Ethnicity
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